

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.7760/2010 IN SLP (Cr1) No...../2010

SANJAY KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 09/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sanjay Jha, Adv.
Mr.B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is extended by another two weeks for
compliance of the office report.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master